OEM

Marchio
HYUNDAI
KIA

Riferimento
58302-G4A30
58302-G4A30

BP3799 FRENANTE ‘I

Pastiglie Freno

Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

Lunghezza [mm]

Contatto avvisatore usura

Spessore [mm]
Altezza [mm]

Sistema frenante

AM

Marchio
AB.S.

ABE
ALFRED HEYD
APEC braking
ASHIKA
ASHUKI

ATE

ATE

ATE

BENDIX
BLUE PRINT
BORG & BECK
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMSI
CIFAM
COMLINE
COMLINE
COMLINE
DELPHI

DON

E.T.F.

B. PADS KIA, HYUNDAI
Disponibile
8050141019999

104,7

Con contatto segnalazione
usura

15,5
49
MANDO

Riferimento
35182
C20516ABE
1051368
PAD2323
51-0K-K15
Y029-60
13.0460-5509.2
13.0470-5509.2
LD5509
511437
ADG042184
BBP2680

0 986 424 864
P 30109
P30109N
BP3799
822-1243-0
ADB32409
ADB32772
CBP32772
LP3386
PCP1772
12-1769


https://api-matec.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

EUROBRAKE
FTE

FTE

GALFER
HELLA

HELLA PAGID

HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS

HI-Q

ICER
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO
JURATEK
KAVO PARTS
KAWE
KAWE
LYNXauto
MAGNETI MARELLI
MALO
METELLI
METZGER
MEYLE
MEYLE

MGA
MINTEX
MOTAQUIP
NAPA
NATIONAL
NIPPARTS
NISSHINBO
NK

NK

NPS

OPEN PARTS
OPTIMAL
PAGID
PAGID
QUARO
QUINTON HAZELL
R BRAKE
RAICAM
REMSA
REMSA
ROADHOUSE
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR

5502223460
9005137

BL2898A1
B1.G120-2175.2
8DB 355 037-891
8DB 355 037-891
J3610533
SP4442
182318
PP-K15AF
51K15
JCP8271
KBP-3058
109-0114
1784 02
BD-3646
363700430109
1051368
22-1243-0
1170995

025 226 7516
RA.1264.0
1308
MDB4034
LVXL2050
PBP7820
NP3162
N3610521
NP6156
223460
79341703
H361117
BPA1784.02
BP-13004
8DB 355 037-891
T3159
QP5557
BP1964
RB2318
RA.1264.0
1784.02
21784.02
21784.02
SPB799
2267515515



TEXTAR
TOMEX brakes

TRISCAN
TRISCAN
TRUSTING
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
Valeo
Valeo
WOKING
ZIMMERMANN

fri.tech.

2267501
TX 19-62

8105 431659
8110 43062
1243.0
601916
601916
601916
601916
670208
9011139
9011139
9011139
9011139
601916
9011139
P16843.02
22675.155.2
1243.0
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